
B001780 Shuttle Service

UAH SECH Office   

7/14/08

B001780

Alabama 
Limousine 

Corporation Anchor Tours Kelton Tours Huntsville Cab Co.
Spirit Coach 

LLC
BUSES:

DATE TIME HRS PLACE/ACTIVITY SZ = 55 pax SZ = 47 pax SZ = 47 pax

6p
an

SZ =  2 x 15pax / or 5 x 
ax (1 van has no seats 
d will carry 40+ luggage 

on Aug 10) SZ = 48 pax

Friday, July 18 7:30 am - 9:00 pm 13.5
UAH SECH to Selma - White Hall -  Montgomery, 
UAH SECH

Alabama to 
$1,611.29 $2,047.04 $1,272.00 $1,500.00 $1,486.00

Thursday, July 24 7:30 am - 9:00 pm 13.5
UAH SECH to Etheridge TN to Opryland Hotel-Na
UAH SECH 

shville, TN to 
$1,499.29 $1,403.90 $924.00 $1,500.00 $748.00

Sunday, August 3 TBD Atlanta, GA (airport pick-up - hotel - dinner - hotel) $809.23 $913.00 $825.00 $1,700.00 $723.00
Monday, August 4 TBD - all day Atlanta, GA (Carter Center, TBD) $809.23 $913.00 $825.00 $1,700.00 $723.00

Tuesday, August 5 TBD - 1/2 day Atlanta, GA (Centennial Olympic Park, CNN, lunch, airport) $809.23 $913.00 $925.00 $1,000.00 $723.00

Sunday, August 10 3:30 am - 5:00 am 2 UAH-CCRH to Hsv. Airport $794.18 $407.00 $650.00 $320.00 $600.00

TOTAL $6,332.45 $6,596.94 $5,421.00 $7,720.00 $5,003.00

FOUR 6 PASSENGER VANS:
DATE TIME HRS PLACE/ACTIVITY SZ = 6 pax SZ = 47 pax SZ = 47 pax SZ = 6 pax SZ = 6 pax

Monday, July 14 1:45 pm - 5:45 pm 4 UAH-UC - United Way - UAH SECH $2,690.00 $500.00 $650.00 $640.00 NB
Tuesday, July 15 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 7 UAH SECH - A & M - UAH LIB $2,690.00 $687.50 $650.00 $1,120.00 NB

Wednesday, July 16 8:30 am - 12:30 pm
UAH SECH - Hsv. City School Office - Hsv. City C

4
   Hsv. City School   Hsv. City Council

Conference Rm - UAH SECH
ouncil 

$2,690.00 $500.00 $650.00 $640.00 NB
Thursday, July 17 10:30 am - 12:30 pm 2 UAH SC - Hsv. Council Chambers - UAH UC $2,690.00 $407.00 $650.00 $320.00 NB

Saturday, July 19 6:30 am - 2:30 pm 8
UAH SECH - Habitat for Humanity (6212 Melrose 
SECH

Dr.) - UAH 
$2,690.00 $781.00 $650.00 $1,280.00 NB

Sunday, July 20 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm ( y 4 UAH SECH – no lunch - Botanical Gardens - UAH SECH $2,690.00 $500.00 $650.00 $640.00 $600.00
Monday, July 21 Change) 3.5 UAH MDH - Mad. County Courthouse - UAH SC $2,690.00 $500.00 $650.00 $560.00 $600.00

Tuesday, July 22 2:45 pm - 5:45 pm 3 UAH SECH - Service Learning Project TBD - UAH SECH $2,690.00 $407.00 $650.00 $480.00 $600.00
Wednesday, July 23 8:00 am - 1:30 pm 5.5 UAH SECH - NCAC - Bridge Street - UAH MH $2,690.00 $500.00 $650.00 $880.00 $600.00
Friday, July 25 1:30 pm - 4:30 pm 3 UAH UC - Mosque - Synagogue - UAH LIB $2,690.00 $407.00 $650.00 $480.00 NB

Sunday, July 27 10:00 am - 5:00 pm 7 UAH SECH - US Space & Rocket Ctr - shopping - UAH SECH $2,690.00 $687.50 $650.00 $1,120.00 $800.00
Monday, July 28 1:45 pm - 4:15 pm 2.5 UAH UC - Jordan Crossing - UAH LIB $2,690.00 $407.00 $650.00 $400.00 $600.00
Tuesday, July 29 10:15 am – 12:15 pm 2 UAH SC - Hindu Temple – UAH UC $2,690.00 $407.00 $650.00 $320.00 $400.00
Thursday, July 31 5:30 AM 2 UAH SECH to Hsv. Airport $2,690.00 $407.00 $650.00 $320.00 $400.00
Tuesday, August 5 Flight arrives @ 4:35 pm 2 Hsv. Airport to UAH CCRH $2,250.00 $407.00 $650.00 $320.00 $400.00

Thursday, August 7 7:00 am - 2:00 pm 7
UAH CCRH - CASA Garden (by Botanical Garden
UAH MDH

s) - lunch - 
$2,250.00 $687.50 $650.00 $1,120.00 $800.00

Saturday, August 9 6:30 pm - 9:30 pm 3 UAH CCRH to TBD (farewell dinner) - UAH CCRH $2,250.00 $407.00 $650.00 $480.00 $400.00
TOTAL 69.5 $44,410.00 $8,599.50 $11,050.00 $11,120.00 $6,200.00

Business classification WB
FOB

Estimated delivery
Terms N30 Prepay N15 N30

Reference number
Warranty

Quotation effective until 8/8/08 7/17/08

BID AWARDED PER GROUP TO THE LOWEST RESPONSIBLE BIDDER MEETING SPECIFICATIONS
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